City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005062

LIC-1005331

LIC-1005510

LIC-1005548

LIC-1005555

LIC-1005556

LIC-1005593

LIC-1005590

LIC-1005576
LIC-1005578

LIC-1005591

LIC-1005592

LIC-1005599
LIC-1005542

LIC-1005604
LIC-1005575

LIC-1005044

LIC-1005583

Publix Supermarkets, Inc 303 SE 17th St

#1844

Publix Supermarkets, Inc

#1844

Soleil Bakery at Shady
Oaks

Appliance 4 Less MN,
LLC
Caring Hands Inc

Caring Hands Inc :
Rickolt, Sally

Jason Boutwell
Construction, LLC

Mr. Sketches and Mr.
Scribes Workshop

RGS Tutorials

Union Home Mortgage
Corp

WSP USA Inc

WSP USA Inc : Fernando

Gomez
BMR Carpentry, Inc

Brick City Print and Copy

Top Quality Title, LLC
Foxy Bail Bonds

Ocala Periodontics &
Dental Implants

JD Health Solutions

Business Issue Date
Location Address

8/7/2023
#201
303 SE 17th St 8/7/2023

#201
2435 SW 27th Ave 8/7/2023

3101 SW 34th Ave 8/8/2023
#400

3309 SW 34th 8/8/2023
Circle #103
3309 SW 34th 8/8/2023
Circle #103

2320 NE 2nd Street 8/8/2023
#3A

5100 W Hwy 40
#700

2535 NE 36th Ave 8/8/2023

3200 SW 34th Ave 8/8/2023
#204

3143 SW 32nd Ave 8/8/2023
#100

3143 SW 32nd Ave 8/8/2023
#100

3109 NE 25th St 8/9/2023

1228 SW 15th Ave 8/9/2023
Suite B

200 SW 8th St#C 8/9/2023

8/8/2023

816 NW 30th Ave  8/10/2023
#A

1800 SE 17th St 8/10/2023
#400

821 NE 36th Ter ~ 8/11/2023

#10

Alcohol

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

Merchants/Dealers GROCERY STORE

Food Service

Active

GENERAL FOOD SERVICE Active

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

General Business
General Business

General Business

Professionals

General Business
General Business

General Business
General Business

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MASSAGE THERAPIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
SMALL LOAN CO

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ENGINEER

Misc. Gen Bus
Misc. Gen Bus

Insurance Company
BONDING COMPANY

MEDICAL OFFICE

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active




