City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005062	Publix Supermarkets, Inc #1844	303 SE 17th St #201	8/7/2023	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005331	Publix Supermarkets, Inc #1844	303 SE 17th St #201	8/7/2023	Merchants/Dealers	GROCERY STORE	Active
LIC-1005510	Soleil Bakery at Shady Oaks	2435 SW 27th Ave	8/7/2023	Food Service	GENERAL FOOD SERVICE	Active
LIC-1005548	Appliance 4 Less MN, LLC	3101 SW 34th Ave #400	8/8/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005555	Caring Hands Inc	3309 SW 34th Circle #103	8/8/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005556	Caring Hands Inc : Rickolt, Sally	3309 SW 34th Circle #103	8/8/2023	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1005593	Jason Boutwell Construction, LLC	2320 NE 2nd Street #3A	8/8/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005590	Mr. Sketches and Mr. Scribes Workshop	5100 W Hwy 40 #700	8/8/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005576	RGS Tutorials	2535 NE 36th Ave	8/8/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005578	Union Home Mortgage Corp	3200 SW 34th Ave #204	8/8/2023	General Business	SMALL LOAN CO	Active
LIC-1005591	WSP USA Inc	3143 SW 32nd Ave #100	8/8/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005592	WSP USA Inc : Fernando Gomez	3143 SW 32nd Ave #100	8/8/2023	Professionals	ENGINEER	Active
LIC-1005599	BMR Carpentry, Inc	3109 NE 25th St	8/9/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005542	Brick City Print and Copy	1228 SW 15th Ave Suite B	8/9/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005604	Top Quality Title, LLC	200 SW 8th St #C	8/9/2023	General Business	Insurance Company	Active
LIC-1005575	Foxy Bail Bonds	816 NW 30th Ave #A	8/10/2023	General Business	BONDING COMPANY	Active
LIC-1005044	Ocala Periodontics & Dental Implants	1800 SE 17th St #400	8/10/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005583	JD Health Solutions	821 NE 36th Ter #10	8/11/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active